
Last Name First Name County/ 
Chapter 4-H / FFA Grade Placing Tag Numbers

Nichols Emily Newton 4-H 1 1 1165
Webb Butler Elbert 4-H 1 4 1218

McDermitt Sara Kate Carroll 4-H 1 3 1294
Ruff Gantt Elbert 4-H 1 5 1200

Crews Emily Screven 4-H 1 2 1185  1186
Total 5

Waldrep Willow Monroe 4-H 2 5 1290  1334
Rehberg Anika Cook 4-H 2 2 1273
Hellwig Caty Pike 4-H 2 0 1204  1208
Nichols Owen Berrien 4-H 2 1 1285

Wangerin Anna Monroe 4-H 2 0 1192
Wallace Nathan Mobile 4-H 2 4 1167

2nd Grade

2012 GCLPA Futurity
Showmanship Information

July 15, 2012

1st Grade



Riley Griner Candler 4-H 2 3 1181
Total 7

Alexander Allie Jasper 4-H 3 0 1293
Crapps Matthew Newton 4-H 3 0 1164
White Jozie Monroe 4-H 3 1 1237  1238  1277  1278
Cash Kelci Madison 4-H 3 5 1152

Greene Carter Telfair 4-H 3 3 1224  1228
Heuer Mac Greene 4-H 3 2 1082  1115  1158  1160

Johnson Jacob Cook 4-H 3 0 1319
Stewart Zane Gordon 4-H 3 4 1253  1255
Nichols Luke Berrien 4-H 3 0 1284

Total 9

3rd Grade



Bright Haley Elbert 4-H 4 2 1217
Sanders Maggie Leigh Monroe 4-H 4 0 1243  1279
Johnson Jesse Tod Laurens 4-H 4 1179

Crews Karleigh Screven 4-H 4 4 1187  1188
Wallace Luke Newton 4-H 4 1 1257

Sell William Screven 4-H 4 5 1191
Wall Peter Screven 4-H 4 3 1303  1304

Painter Davon Pickens 4-H 4 0 1337  1338
Griner Findlay Candler 4-H 4 0 1182

Total 9

Greene Janie Telfair 4-H 5 1 1210  1221  1223
Nichols Gage Berrien 4-H 5 4 1283

Cook Ivey Tift 4-H 5 2 1310  1311  1333
Parker Garrett Lamar 4-H 5 0 1231  1323

Sell Josh Screven 4-H 5 3 1189

4th Grade

5th Grade



McDermitt Lilly Anna Carroll 4-H 5 0 1092  1295
Wall Cora Lynn Screven 4-H 5 5 1300  1301

Total 7
6th Grade

Woodard Will Morgan 4-H 6 1 1211  1212  1214
Camp Meredith Pike 4-H 6 2 1086  1205  1207
Barber Victoria Colquitt FFA 6 3 1084  1261

Johnson Gracie Laurens 4-H 6 5 1180
Sims Mason Pickens 4-H 6 4 1244  1336

Total 5

Driggers Caley Tift 4-H 7 5 1197  1198  1173  1174
Sanders Naomi Monroe 4-H 7 0 1318  1292

Wangerin Ellie Monroe 4-H 7 0 1340
Quakenbush Darby Banks 4-H 7 0 1131  1138

Pusbach Chelsea Banks 4-H 7 4 1134  1136

7th Grade



Stewart Luke Gordon 4-H 7 3 1251  1252
Weeks Madison Colquitt FFA 7 1 1168  1259

Welborn Belle Franklin 4-H 7 2 1201  1202
Total 8

Wyllie Elliot Elbert 4-H 8 5 1085  1087
Goodroe Lane Colquitt FFA 8 2 1226  1227  1264
Parker Gabe Lamar 4-H 8 3 1324  1326  1327
Webb Griffin Elbert 4-H 8 0 1150

McDermitt Jonathan Carroll 4-H 8 1 1296
Nichols Austin Newton 4-H 8 0 1148  1149
Carroll Hannah Crisp FFA 8 0 1088  1108
Heuer Tyler Greene 4-H 8 4 081  1117  1159  1161  116

Total 8

Waldrep Tula Blue Monroe 4-H 9 0 1291  1331
Cook Jared Tift FFA 9 5 1307  1308

Morgan Hannah Harris 4-H 9 1 1101  1102  1103  1105
McDermitt Mary Beth Carroll 4-H 9 3 1153  1297

Quakenbush Shelby Banks 4-H 9 0 1132  1137
Richardson Delanie Upson FFA 9 0 1146

8th Grade

9th Grade



Baldwin Jarrett Hart 4-H 9 2 1145  1271
Ruff Ansley Elbert 4-H 9 4 1122

Waits Garrette Screven FFA 9 0 1298
Total 9

White Jessica Monroe FFA 10 0 1233 1234 1235 1236
Hooper Kandice Franklin 4-H 10 5 1119  1120  1127
Sanders Katie Monroe FFA 10 0 1262  1332
Barrow Lea Colquitt FFA 10 1 1239  1274

Hostetler Emily Gordon 4-H 10 2 1229  1230  1249  1250
McCown Philip Gordon 4-H 10 3 1240  1241  1242

Webb Grace Elbert 4-H 10 0 1169  1170
Smith Joey Clay FFA 10 4 1099  1100

Total 8

Woodard Claire Morgan 4-H 11 1 1213  1215  1216

10th Grade

11th Grade



Floyd Adam Franklin 4-H 11 3 1111  1112
Crumley Matthew Tift FFA 11 0 1306  1309

Aiken Daniel Lamar 4-H 11 0 1260  1328
Weaver Zachary Screven FFA 11 5 1313  1314

Richardson Carlie Upson FFA 11 0 1147
Webb Jaime Elbert 4-H 11 4 1171
Ruff Anna Elbert 4-H 11 2 6496  1121

Total 8

Miller LeAnna Bulloch FFA 12 5 1315  1183  1184
Williams Shania Screven 4-H 12 4 175  1176  1177  1178 1144

Dixon Hannah Colquitt FFA 12 3 1093
McDermitt Ty Carroll 4-H 12 1 1096

Clark Staci Pelham FFA 12 2 1267  1268  1269  1281
Total 5

12th Grade











2





4



Last Name First Name GCLPA # Weight County/ 
Chapter Placings

Sanders Katie 1332 43 Monroe scratch
Clark Staci 1269 62 Pelham 1

Quakenbush Shelby 1137 62 Banks 3
Waldrep Willow 1290 53 Monroe 5

Quakenbush Darby 1138 51 Banks 6
Sanders Maggie Leigh 1279 57 Monroe 7

Cook Jared 1307 61 Tift 8
Waldrep Willow 1334 61 Monroe 9
Sanders Katie 1262 51 Monroe 10

Cook Ivey 1311 51 Tift 11
Waldrep Tula Blue 1291 62 Monroe 2
Sanders Naomi 1292 62 Monroe 4

2012 GCLPA Futurity
Weight Classes

Division I
Class 1

Class 2



Crews Emily 1185 63 Screven 3
Painter Davon 1337 63 Pickens 7

Johnson Jacob 1317 64 Cook 6
Wallace Nathan 1167 65 Mobile 5

Clark Staci 1281 66 Pelham 1
Hellwig Caty 1203 66 Pike 9
Nichols Luke 1284 66 Berrien 4

Alexander Allie 1293 67 Jasper 11
Cook Ivey 1310 67 Tift 10

Wangerin Anna 1192 67 Monroe 8
White Jozie 1277 68 Monroe 2

Cook Ivey 1333 69 Tift 9
Rehberg Anika 1273 69 Cook 6

Cook Jared 1308 70 Tift 10
Hostetler Emily 1250 70 Gordon 5

Quakenbush Darby 1131 70 Banks 7
Nichols Gage 1283 71 Berrien 4
Parker Gabe 1324 71 Lamar 1
White Jozie 1278 71 Monroe 8

McDermitt Sara Kate 1294 72 Carroll 3
Williams Shania 1177 73 Screven 2

Class 3



Class 4
Bright Haley 1217 74 Elbert 4
Crapps Matthew 1164 74 Newton 1
Nichols Owen 1285 74 Berrien 8
Pusbach Chelsea 1136 74 Banks 7
Crumley Matthew 1306 76 Tift 1
Parker Garrett 1323 76 Lamar 3

Pusbach Chelsea 1134 76 Banks 9
Clark Staci 1268 77 Pelham 2
White Jozie 1238 77 Monroe 5

Williams Shania 1175 77 Screven 6

Griner Findlay 1125 78 Candler 6
Hostetler Emily 1230 78 Gordon 1
Wallace Luke 1257 78 Newton 3
Crumley Matthew 1309 80 Tift 11
Parker Gabe 1327 80 Lamar 2

Division I Champion:  Gabe Parker
Division I Reserve: Staci Clark

Division II

Class 5



Quakenbush Shelby 1132 80 Banks 9
Weaver Zachary 1314 80 Screven 7
Webb Butler 1218 80 Elbert 10

Hostetler Emily 1229 81 Gordon 4
Baldwin Jarrett 1271 82 Hart 5
Nichols Emily 1165 82 Newton 8

Wall Peter 1304 84 Screven 8
Williams Shania 1178 84 Screven 4
Painter Davon 1338 85 Pickens 5
Sanders Maggie Leigh 1243 85 Monroe 6

Waits Garrette 1298 85 Screven 7
McDermitt Lilly Anna 1092 86 Carroll 3
Hostetler Emily 1249 87 Gordon 1

Weeks Madison 1168 87 Colquitt 2

Class 6



Barber Victoria 1261 88 Colquitt 5
McDermitt Lilly Anna 1295 88 Carroll 1
McDermitt Mary Beth 1297 88 Carroll 2

Sanders Naomi 1318 88 Monroe 8
Stewart Zane 1253 88 Gordon 3
White Jessica 1234 88 Monroe 11
Cash Kelci 1152 89 Madison 12

Parker Garrett 1231 89 Lamar 9
Stewart Luke 1252 89 Gordon 4

Sims Mason 1244 90 Pickens 6
Hellwig Caty 1204 91 Pike 10
Heuer Tyler 1161 91 Greene 7

Barrow Lea 1274 92 Colquitt 4
Sell Josh 1189 92 Screven 1
Wall Cora Lynn 1300 92 Screven 9

White Jessica 1233 92 Monroe 1
White Jozie 1237 92 Monroe 11
Barber Victoria 1084 93 Colquitt 5

McDermitt Jonathan 1296 93 Carroll 3

Miller LeAnna 1184 94
Southeast 

Bulloch 8

Class 7

Class 8



Morgan Hannah 1105 94 Harris 2
Wall Cora Lynn 1301 94 Screven 7

Weaver Zachary 1313 94 Screven 6

Parker Gabe 1326 95 Lamar 8
Ruff Gantt 1200 95 Elbert 11

Hooper Kandice 1120 96 Franklin 9
McCown Philip 1240 96 Gordon 6
Goodroe Lane 1264 98 Colquitt 3

Smith Joey 1100 98 Clay 4
Driggers Caley 1174 100 Tift 2
Greene Carter 1228 100 Telfair 10
Heuer Mac 1082 100 Greene 5

Hooper Kandice 1127 100 Franklin 7
Richardson Carlie 1147 100 Upson

White Jessica 1236 100 Monroe 1

Division III

Division II Champion: Emily Hostetler
Division II Reserve: Jessica White

Class 9

Class 10



McDermitt Mary Beth 1153 101 Carroll 2
Aiken Daniel 1328 102 Lamar 9

Sell William 1191 102 Screven 3
Stewart Luke 1251 102 Gordon 8
Waldrep Tula Blue 1331 102 Monroe 5
Baldwin Jarrett 1145 104 Hart 10
Barrow Lea 1239 104 Colquitt 6

Clark Staci 1267 104 Pelham 4
Heuer Mac 1115 104 Greene 7

Richardson Delanie 1146 104 Upson 11
Sims Mason 1336 104 Pickens 1

Crews Karleigh 1188 105 Screven 2
McDermitt Ty 1096 105 Carroll 1
Williams Shania 1176 105 Screven 4

Camp Meredith 1207 106 Pike 7
Heuer Mac 1160 106 Greene 6
Heuer Tyler 1159 106 Greene 3
White Jessica 1235 106 Monroe 12
Crews Karleigh 1187 107 Screven 9

Class 11



Floyd Adam 1111 107 Franklin 5
McCown Philip 1241 107 Gordon 10
Stewart Zane 1255 107 Gordon 11
Webb Griffin 1150 107 Elbert 8

Heuer Tyler 1162 108 Greene 4
Hooper Kandice 1119 108 Franklin 2

Johnson Jesse Tod 1179 108 Laurens 7
McCown Philip 1242 108 Gordon 9

Wangerin Ellie 1340 108 Monroe 6
Griner Riley 1181 109 Candler 3

Morgan Hannah 1103 109 Harris 5
Welban Belle 1202 109 Franklin 8

Ruff Ansley 1122 109 Elbert 1

Division III Champion:  Ty McDermitt
Division III Reserve Champion: Mason Sims

Class 12



Heuer Tyler 1081 110 Greene 2

Miller LeAnna 1315 110
Southeast 

Bulloch 3

Morgan Hannah 1102 110 Harris 8
Williams Shania 1144 110 Screven 6

Camp Meredith 1086 111 Pike 1
Carroll Hannah 1088 111 Crisp 5

Miller LeAnna 1183 111
Southeast 

Bulloch 4

Wall Peter 1303 111 Screven 9
Wyllie Elliot 1087 111 Elbert 7

Aiken Daniel 1260 112 Lamar 10
Driggers Caley 1173 112 Tift 7

Floyd Adam 1112 113 Franklin 8
Greene Janie 1223 113 Telfair 3

Woodard Claire 1216 113 Morgan 2
Ruff Anna 1121 113 Elbert 1

Camp Meredith 1205 115 Pike 4

Class 14

Division IV
Class 13



Greene Carter 1224 115 Telfair 6
Johnson Gracie 1180 115 Laurens 9
Greene Janie 1221 116 Telfair 5

Greene Janie 1210 118 Telfair 3
Morgan Hannah 1101 118 Harris 4

Webb Grace 1170 118 Elbert 8
Welborn Belle 1201 118 Franklin 9

Ruff Anna 6496 118 Elbert 11
Dixon Hannah 1093 119 Colquitt 2
Wyllie Elliot 1085 119 Elbert 1

Driggers Caley 1198 120 Tift 12
Webb Jaime 1171 120 Elbert 1

Goodroe Lane 1226 121 Colquitt 7
Webb Grace 1169 121 Elbert 6

Woodard Will 1212 123 Morgan 5

Class 16

Class 15



Heuer Mac 1158 124 Greene 9
Nichols Austin 1149 124 Newton 1

Woodard Claire 1213 124 Morgan 7
Woodard Will 1211 124 Morgan 3
Driggers Caley 1197 129 Tift 1
Woodard Claire 1215 129 Morgan 2
Woodard Will 1214 129 Morgan 4

Smith Joey 1399 130 Clay 6
Heuer Tyler 1117 131 Greene 5

Nichols Austin 1148 131 Newton 8

Division IV Champion:   Anna Ruff 1121
Division IV Reserve Champion:    Meredith Camp 1086

Grand Champion:  Anna Ruff 1121
Reserve Champion: Meredith Camp


